Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
E'kharbs":“ms Sales D S0082703
1" Vehiclé Description -

MIRADA SHIPTO . | BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-

' caq. .| PONCHATOULA LA
MDA35KBF ADDRESS: | ;7775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

S e [ poo.BoX 266
MDMS512313 -+ . .| PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
1F66F5DYOHO0A09088 ——] USA

. Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

0
MDAGP

4030
6443

2366-1
386
2366

950

RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS

STONE.CAPPUCCIN

STONE WASHED DECOR-CAPPUCCINO CHERRY 1.00 $0.00
WOODGRAIN

CHAMPAGNE GLASS W/PARTIAL PAINT 1.00 $0.00
POWER DROP DOWN BUNK 1.00 $2,242.50
STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCE PACKAGE W/OVEN 1.00 $1,012.50
& MICROWAVE

32" LCD TV GALLEY OVERHEAD CABINET 1.00 $675.00
15,000 BTU A/C W/HEAT PUMP - FRONT 1.00 $592.50
OUTSIDE ENTERTAINMENT CENTER W/32" TV & 1.00 $1,792.50
DVD PLAYER

TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE PROVIDED 1.00 $60.00
BY COACH-NET

RVIA 1.00 $0.00
FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $1,270.00
TOLLS 1.00 $16.00

-Base| Prlce'-_ 0

‘Options. -0 © - ~-. Suggested Retail -

$139,567.50

$7,661.00 .0 $147,228.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



