

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0082703

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO:: VIN NO:: **MIRADA**

MDA35KBF MDM512313

1F66F5DY0H0A09088

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-PONCHATOULA,LA 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
STONE.CAPPUCCIN O	STONE WASHED DECOR-CAPPUCCINO CHERRY WOODGRAIN	1.00	\$0.00	
MDAGP	CHAMPAGNE GLASS W/PARTIAL PAINT	1.00	\$0.00	
4030	POWER DROP DOWN BUNK	1.00	\$2,242.50	
6443	STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCE PACKAGE W/OVEN & MICROWAVE	1.00	\$1,012.50	
2366-1	32" LCD TV GALLEY OVERHEAD CABINET	1.00	\$675.00	
386	15,000 BTU A/C W/HEAT PUMP - FRONT	1.00	\$592.50	
2366	OUTSIDE ENTERTAINMENT CENTER W/32" TV & DVD PLAYER	1.00	\$1,792.50	
950	TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE PROVIDED BY COACH-NET	1.00	\$60.00	
RVIA	RVIA	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,270.00	
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$16.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$139,567.50	\$7,661.00	\$147,228.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD